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MiE Enpwv Kapmwv pe HéAL | Mix Nut Spread with Honey
Eunvevon napddoong...ue obyyxpovn amnoyn!

Evépyewa | Energy:

MAwmapa | Fat:

&K TwV omnoiwv Kopeopéva | of which
Saturates:

Movoakoépeota | Monounsaturated:
MoAvakodpeota | Polyunsaturated:
Y6atdavOpakeg | Carbohydrates:

€K TWV omoiwv Zakyapa | of which Sugars:
E6wo1ueG Tveg | Fiber:

NpwTteiveg | Protein:

AAdT | Salt:

ZUOTATLKA:

Ingredients:

Extras:

MiE Enpwv Kapmwv pe péAL | Mix Nut
Spread with Honey

E€aipeTikd OpenTikd eMAAAELQ «OL
youpéviaoec» amnd TPelg MOADTLUOULS ENPODC
Kapmo0g. duoTtikt, Apdydaio kot ®ouvToUKL.
[6avikd yla va to aAsiJoete o€ Ywul, TOOT,
PLLOYKOQPPETEG N OTA ayamnuéva oag epovTa!

Absolutely delicious and incredibly nutritious Nut
Spreads with Mix Nuts by «Goumenisses».
Peanut, Almond and Hazelnut. Ideal as a spread
in bread, rice cakes, with yogurt topped with
your favorite fruits or nuts!

2694k]J | 651kcal
5749
9,49

369

12 g

12 g

82¢g

50¢g

20 g

0,10g

Naota uoTtikoL apaxidag (EAANVIKE) (47 %),
nédota apuyddAov (EAANVIKA) (23%), ndota
(POLVTOUKLOU (EKTOC E.E.)(23%), HEAL aVvBEWY
(7%

Peanut paste (Greece) (47%), almond paste
(Greece) (23%), hazelnut paste (Ektdg E.E.)
(23%), honey (7%

AAAepyLoydva: duoTtikia, PovvtolKLa, AudydaAa
* Contains: Peanuts, Hazelnuts, Almonds
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